Aseptic diaphragm valve with manual or pneumatic actuator.
• Body including end connections made from non-porous stainless steel.
• Standard body material stainless steel 1.4435 (316L).
• Quality of wetted surfaces up to Ra < 0,2 µm.
• Special versions as T-valve, multi-way star type valve or as bottom valve.
• Version as control valve with integrated positioner (type 7061)
Bunsenstrasse 38         85053 Ingolstadt
Tel: (0841) 9654-0        Fax: (0841) 9654-590

Special Version
Diaphragm Valve  7060
Ordering Example: 7060/025V9D29-H
Diaphragm valve type 7060, DN 25, welding ends for tubes acc. DIN 11850, stainless steel1.4435,
diaphragm PTFE/EPDM, manually operated
Ordering Number System
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
7 0 6 0 / V S 1 -  6 : Please quote all 6 sections.
7 - 12 : Quote only, if required.
Symbol: "V": Valve
"R": Repair KitNominal Size
Diaphragm Valve  7060
1. Body type 2. Connection 3. Body material 4. Diaphragm
material
5. Positioner, function 6. Actuator
9 Diaphragm valve
type 7060
D Welding ends acc. DIN
11850, R2
2 Stainless steel
1.4435
1 FKM (Viton) - none (On/off-function type
7060)
0 Ø35mm
I Welding ends acc. ISO
(DIN 2463)
2 EPDM 1 Ø78mm
J Tri-Clamp acc. BS
4825
8 PTFE/Butyl 2 Ø96mm
9 PTFE/EPDM 3 Ø126mm
4 Ø210mm
H Manually actuated
7. Function 8. Surface 9. Surface 10. 11. Accessories 12. Special versions
- Spring closes - Ra 0,8 Πm - Standard - w ithout
significance
- w ithout accessories S Quote for special
versions
1 Spring opens 1 Ra 0,6 Πm 1 electropo-lished
additionally
6 pilot valve DN2, 230VAC
2 Ra 0,4 Πm 7 pilot valve DN2, 24VDC
3 Ra 0,2 Πm
Te
xt